School of Business

THE GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC AND LIVING COST (For Spring 2024 Admission)

The Visa Request Form requires you to certify that you have sufficient funds available for your academic

and living expenses throughout the duration of your academic program. Graduate School of Business

programs’ costs might vary from the average cost on the Visa Request Form. Therefore, when providing

your financial documents ensure that your funds correspond to the estimated cost of the program in

which you are enrolled.

PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR FULL-LENGTH DEGREE PROGRAMS

BELOW:

Please note, estimated program costs for 4+1 degree programs begins on Page 4.

Master of Accountancy (MACCY)
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Human Resource Management (MHRM)
January 16, 2024 — May 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Applied Finance (MSAF)
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year 1

18 Credits
$37,014
$20,850
$S500

$2,841
$61,205

Year 1

18 Credits
$37,014
$20,850
S500

$2,841
$61,205

Year1

36 Credits
$78,918
$20,850
$800
$2,841
$103,409

Year 2

12 Credits
$23,706
$20,850
S500

$2,841
$47,897

Year 2

12 Credits
$23,661
$10,425
$250

$1,739
$36,075
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Master of Business Analytics (MSBA) — Joint Degree Program
January 16, 2024 — May 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Finance — DC (MSF-DC)
January 16, 2024 — August 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Finance — Renmin (MSF — Renmin)
January 16, 2024 — August 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Interdisciplinary Business Studies (MSIBS)
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Management (MSIM)
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year1

18 Credlits
$37,014
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$61,205

Year1

32 Credits
$70,326
$20,850
$800
$2,841
$94,817

Year1

32 Credits
$55,749.04
$20,850
$800
$2,841
$80,240.04

Year 1

18 Credlits
$37,014
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$61,205

Year 1

21 Credits
$42,918
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$67,109

Year 2

6 Credits
$11,853
$10,425
$250
$1,739
$24,267

Year 2

16 Credits
$34,458
$20,850
$800
$2,841
$58,949

Year 2

16 Credits
$27,169.52
$20,850
$800
$2,841
$51,660.52

Year 2

12 Credits
$23,706
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$47,897

Year 2

12 Credits
$23,706
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$47,897
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Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)

January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2025
Tuition and Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)

—Joint Degree Program

January 16, 2024 — May 31, 2025
Tuition and Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Science in Marketing (MSM)
January 16, 2024 — May 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM)
January 16, 2024 — May 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Project Management — Joint Degree

Program

January 16, 2024 — May 31, 2025
Tuition and Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Year1

18 Credlits
$37,014
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$61,205

Year1

18 Credlits
$37,014
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$61,205

Year1

21 Credits
$42,918
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$67,109

Year1

19.5 Credits
$39,966
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$64,157

Year 1

18 Credlits
$37,014
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$61,205

Year 2

15 Credits
$29,610
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$53,801

Year 2

9 Credits
$17,757
$10,425
$250
$1,739
$30,171

Year 2

9 Credits
$17,757
$10,425
$250
$1,739
$30,171

Year 2

10.5 Credits
$20,709
$10,425
$250
$1,739
$33,123

Year 2

6 Credits
$11,853
$10,425
$250
$1,739
$24,267
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Master of Science in Sports Management (MSSM)
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management
(MSTHEM)
January 16, 2024 — May 31, 2025
Tuition and Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Year1

18 Credlits
$37,014
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$61,205

Year1

21 Credits
$42,918
$20,850
$500

$2,841
$67,109

Year 2

18 Credits
$35,514
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$59,705

Year 2

9 Credits
$17,757
$10,425
$250

$1,739
$30,171

PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR 4+1 DEGREE PROGRAMS BELOW:

Master of Accountancy (MACCY) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Accountancy — Accounting Analytics (MACCY-AA) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Human Resource Management (MHRM) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year 1

24 Credlits
548,822
$20,850
S500

$2,841
$73,013

Year 1

24 Credits
$48,822
$20,850
$500

$2,841
$73,013

Year 1

24 Credits
$48,822
$20,850
$500

$2,841
$73,013
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Master of Applied Finance (MSAF) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Business Analytics (MSBA) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Finance (MSF) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — August 31, 2025

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in International Business (MSIB) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Management (MSIM) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Year1

36 Credits
$78,918
$20,850
$800
$2,841
$103,409

Year1

24 Credits
$48,822
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$73,013

Year1

32 Credits
$70,326
$20,850
$800
$2,841
$94,817

Year 1

24 Credits
548,822
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$73,013

Year 1

24 Credits
548,822
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$73,013

Year 2

16 Credits
$34,458
$20,850
$800
$2,841
$58,949
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Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)
4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024
Tuition and Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Master of Science in Marketing (MSM) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Science in Sports Management (MSSM) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024

Tuition and Fees

Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)

Books and Supplies

Health Insurance

Total

Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management
(MSTHEM) 4+1
January 16, 2024 — December 31, 2024
Tuition and Fees
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)
Books and Supplies
Health Insurance
Total

Year1

24 Credits
$48,822
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$73,013

Year1

24 Credits
$48,822
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$73,013

Year1

24 Credits
$48,822
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$73,013

Year1

24 Credits
548,822
$20,850
$500
$2,841
$73,013

Year 1

24 Credits
548,822
$20,850
$500

$2,841
$73,013
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