# **School of Business**

#### THE GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

#### **ACADEMIC AND LIVING COST (For Spring 2024 Admission)**

The Visa Request Form requires you to certify that you have sufficient funds available for your academic and living expenses throughout the duration of your academic program. Graduate School of Business programs' costs might vary from the average cost on the Visa Request Form. Therefore, when providing your financial documents ensure that your funds correspond to the estimated cost of the program in which you are enrolled.

# PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR <u>FULL-LENGTH DEGREE PROGRAMS</u> BELOW:

Please note, estimated program costs for 4+1 degree programs begins on Page 4.

Master of Accountancy (MACCY)	Year 1	Year 2
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2025	18 Credits	12 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$37,014	\$23,706
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$61,205	\$47,897

Master of Human Resource Management (MHRM)	Year 1	Year 2
January 16, 2024 – May 31, 2025	18 Credits	12 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$37,014	\$23,661
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$10,425
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>	<u>\$1,739</u>
Total	\$61,205	\$36,075

Master of Applied Finance (MSAF)	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	36 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$78,918
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$800
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$103,409

Master of Business Analytics (MSBA) – Joint Degree Program January 16, 2024 – May 31, 2025  Tuition and Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)  Books and Supplies  Health Insurance  Total	Year 1  18 Credits \$37,014 \$20,850 \$500 \$2,841 \$61,205	Year 2 6 Credits \$11,853 \$10,425 \$250 \$1,739 \$24,267
Master of Science in Finance – DC (MSF-DC)  January 16, 2024 – August 31, 2025  Tuition and Fees  Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)  Books and Supplies  Health Insurance  Total	Year 1 32 Credits \$70,326 \$20,850 \$800 \$2,841 \$94,817	Year 2  16 Credits \$34,458 \$20,850 \$800 \$2,841 \$58,949
Master of Science in Finance – Renmin (MSF – Renmin)  January 16, 2024 – August 31, 2025  Tuition and Fees  Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)  Books and Supplies  Health Insurance  Total	Year 1 32 Credits \$55,749.04 \$20,850 \$800 \$2,841 \$80,240.04	Year 2 16 Credits \$27,169.52 \$20,850 \$800 \$2,841 \$51,660.52
Master of Science in Interdisciplinary Business Studies (MSIBS)  January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2025  Tuition and Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)  Books and Supplies  Health Insurance  Total	Year 1  18 Credits \$37,014 \$20,850 \$500 \$2,841 \$61,205	Year 2 12 Credits \$23,706 \$20,850 \$500 \$2,841 \$47,897
Master of Science in Management (MSIM)  January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2025  Tuition and Fees  Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)  Books and Supplies  Health Insurance  Total	Year 1 21 Credits \$42,918 \$20,850 \$500 \$2,841 \$67,109	Year 2  12 Credits \$23,706 \$20,850 \$500 \$2,841 \$47,897

Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)  January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2025  Tuition and Fees Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)  Books and Supplies  Health Insurance  Total	Year 1  18 Credits \$37,014 \$20,850 \$500 \$2,841 \$61,205	Year 2  15 Credits \$29,610 \$20,850 \$500 \$5,841 \$53,801
Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)		
- Joint Degree Program	Year 1	Year 2
January 16, 2024 – May 31, 2025	18 Credits	9 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$37,014	\$17,757
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$10,425
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	\$2,841	\$1,739
Total	\$61,205	\$30,171
Total	<b>401,203</b>	φ30)171
Master of Science in Marketing (MSM)	Year 1	Year 2
January 16, 2024 – May 31, 2025	21 Credits	9 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$42,918	\$17,757
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$10,425
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	\$2,841	\$1,739
Total	\$67,109	\$30,171
Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM)	Year 1	Year 2
January 16, 2024 – May 31, 2025	19.5 Credits	10.5 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$39,966	\$20,709
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$10,425
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	\$2,84 <u>1</u>	\$1,739
Total	\$64,157	\$33,123
		, ,
Master of Science in Project Management – Joint Degree		
Program	Year 1	Year 2
January 16, 2024 – May 31, 2025	18 Credits	6 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$37,014	\$11,853
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$10,425
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>	<u>\$1,739</u>
Total	\$61,205	\$24,267

Master of Science in Sports Management (MSSM)	Year 1	Year 2
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2025	18 Credits	18 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$37,014	\$35,514
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$61,205	\$59,705

## Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management

(MSTHEM)	Year 1	Year 2
January 16, 2024 – May 31, 2025	21 Credits	9 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$42,918	\$17,757
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$10,425
Books and Supplies	\$500	\$250
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>	\$1,73 <u>9</u>
Total	\$67,109	\$30,171

#### PLEASE FIND THE ESTIMATED PROGRAM COSTS FOR 4+1 DEGREE PROGRAMS BELOW:

Master of Accountancy (MACCY) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73.013

## Master of Accountancy – Accounting Analytics (MACCY-AA) 4+1 Year 1

January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013

Master of Human Resource Management (MHRM) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013

Master of Applied Finance (MSAF) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	36 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$78,918
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$800
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$103,409

Master of Business Analytics (MSBA) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013

Master of Science in Finance (MSF) 4+1	Year 1	Year 2
January 16, 2024 – August 31, 2025	32 Credits	16 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$70,326	\$34,458
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$800	\$800
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$94,817	\$58,949

Master of Science in International Business (MSIB) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013

Master of Science in Management (MSIM) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013

## Master of Science in Information Systems Technology (MSIST)

4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013

Master of Science in Marketing (MSM) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013

Master of Science in Project Management (MSPM) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013

Master of Science in Sports Management (MSSM) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013

## Master of Tourism, Hospitality, and Event Management

(IVISTHEIVI) 4+1	Year 1
January 16, 2024 – December 31, 2024	24 Credits
Tuition and Fees	\$48,822
Living Expenses (Food, Housing, Utilities)	\$20,850
Books and Supplies	\$500
Health Insurance	<u>\$2,841</u>
Total	\$73,013